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506625

612856

738231

760329

873933

939207

975025

70356

90097

177621

330248

338920

380895

IBAÑEZ SANCHEZ, MARIO

PORTERO ORDEJÓN, NATALIA

PEREZ ARIAS, MARIO

MARIN SANCHEZ, RODRIGO LEONEL

GORBUNOV, VITALY

VELASCO MONTOYA, JUAN

LUNGU SARSAMAN, GABRIEL

SILVA MERINO, EDIR JAVIER

GARCÍA GARCÍA, RODRIGO

CARRERA DE LA RED, BERTA KY

SOTO CHICO, IKER

RABADAN VILLAFAÑE, SERGIO

DEDEA, CODRUT-CRISTIAN
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Puntos

Puntos
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489864 DE LUCAS HRISTOV, JOSE ALEJANDRO
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1
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